
TeacherId Teacher Name DesignationQualificationProfessional Qualification

3009187 MANOJ BILTHARE PGT M.Sc. B.Ed.

2519472  LIJOY K ALOYSIUS PGT M.Com. B.ED

2440663 JITESH CHARAN PGT MSc BEd

2414764 AJAY BISHWAS PGT M.SC. B.ED.

1856172 SANTHA K B PGT M.A. B.Ed.

1840716 MOHIT JACKSON PGT M.COM B.ED

1210604 MS. AKANKSHA RAJORIYA PGT M.Sc. ZOOLOGYB.Ed.

1028665 VANDNA SHUKLA PGT M.A. HINDI B.Ed.

2541236 SHAILENDRA CHADAR PGT Law MPED

CHRIST CONVENT SCHOOL, PATNA BUJURG, REHLI
PGT's (2025 - 2026)


